
1.NPA Rifle Match 

 

NPA .223         29.03.2025 
 

Rang Schütze Verein Linke Scheibe Rechte Scheibe Gesamt X 

1 Seifriedsberger Philipp IHS-Münsteurer 47 49 96 3 

2 Hilbe Christian SCW Doren 43 51 94 3 

3 Horstschäfer Thorsten HSG Bregenz 43 46 89 4 

4 Mohr Martin SG Lustenau 43 46 89 2 

5 Fertl Norbert SG Lustenau 43 45 88 2 

6 Herzberger Bernd ISV Feldkirch 42 46 88 2 

7 Mohr Wolfgang SG Lustenau 41 47 88 2 

8 Berkmann Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs 45 41 86 2 

9 Bentele Mario SG Lustenau 45 40 85 4 

10 Aichholzer Tobias SG Lustenau 43 41 84 2 

11 Stoderegger Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs 40 42 82 1 

12 Schwarz Lukas SG Lustenau 31 48 79 0 

13 Zerlauth Guntram USG Bludenz-Bürs 43 34 77 0 

14 Winner Christoph FFWC Bregenz 35 42 77 1 

15 Amann Markus SG Lustenau 49 27 76 1 

16 Matheis Stefan IHS-Münsteurer 38 38 76 0 

17 Kuraev Raul SCW Doren 41 32 73 0 

18 Walser Frederic FFWC Bregenz 37 35 72 0 

19 Wohlgenannt Michael ISV Feldkirch 38 33 71 0 

20 Lenk Andreas Rheintaler Schiesssport Club 37 34 71 0 

21 Fleischmann Michael HSG Bregenz 34 32 66 0 

22 Winkler Ralf SG Blumenegg 33 32 65 0 

23 Siller Kevin SG Blumenegg 30 30 60 0 

24 Fellner Stefan Innviertler Hofschützen 20 33 53 0 



1.NPA Rifle Match 

 

NPA PCC         29.03.2025 

 

Rang Schütze Verein Linke Scheibe Rechte Scheibe Gesamt X 

1 Stoderegger Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs 47 52 99 2 

2 Horstschäfer Thorsten HSG Bregenz 48 50 98 3 

3 Berkmann Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs 49 48 97 2 

4 Bentele Mario SG Lustenau 51 45 96 5 

5 Herzberger Bernd ISV Feldkirch 49 47 96 5 

6 Sulzberger Günter ESV Bludenz 55 39 94 1 

7 Aichholzer Tobias SG Lustenau 47 44 91 2 

8 Hilbe Christian SCW Doren 45 46 91 2 

9 Matheis Stefan IHS-Münsteurer 42 47 89 0 

10 Fellner Stefan Innviertler Hofschützen 42 43 85 1 

11 Mohr Martin SG Lustenau 44 40 84 3 

12 Fertl Norbert SG Lustenau 44 39 83 2 

13 Fleischmann Michael HSG Bregenz 39 41 80 0 

13 Kuraev Raul SCW Doren 39 41 80 0 

15 Mohr Wolfgang SG Lustenau 42 34 76 1 

16 Maurer Rene FFWC Bregenz 36 38 74 0 

17 Winkler Ralf SG Blumenegg 37 33 70 0 

18 Amann Markus SG Lustenau 30 32 62 0 

19 Siller Kevin SG Blumenegg 35 24 59 0 

20 Pehr Sandro FFWC Bregenz 28 29 57 1 

21 Winner Christoph FFWC Bregenz 31 24 55 0 

 



1.NPA Rifle Match 

 

NPA .22        29.03.2025 

 

Rang Schütze Verein Linke Scheibe Rechte Scheibe Gesamt X 

1 Herzberger Bernd ISV Feldkirch 51 57 108 10 

2 Matheis Stefan IHS-Münsteurer 48 52 100 4 

3 Stoderegger Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs 49 50 99 3 

4 Schwarz Lukas SG Lustenau 45 53 98 3 

5 Zerlauth Guntram USG Bludenz-Bürs 47 49 96 0 

6 Fertl Norbert SG Lustenau 47 48 95 2 

7 Berkmann Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs 41 49 90 1 

8 Mohr Martin SG Lustenau 42 45 87 2 

9 Seifriedsberger Philipp IHS-Münsteurer 39 45 84 2 

10 Fellner Stefan Innviertler Hofschützen 46 35 81 0 

11 Matheis Elisabeth IHS-Münsteurer 44 36 80 3 

12 Sulzberger Günter ESV Bludenz 38 37 75 2 

13 Lenk Andreas Rheintaler Schiesssport Club 37 34 71 0 

14 Winkler Ralf SG Blumenegg 37 33 70 2 

 


